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MESTVINNENDE HANNHUNDER 2019: 37 stk.

HUNDENS NAVN:

Jasam's White Sparkling Star
Donasen's Don Socrates D’la Helix
Jamasti's King Of The Stars
Fenomenets First Class
Fenomenets Gangnamstyle
Jasam's Oriental Grandson Of Cola
Isumi's Shiro Daiki O'liam
Brocaire's Glaze Of Stars
Freddygardens Natural Star
Donasen's Don Sebastian D’la Helix

. Moneva's Mysterical Mika Of Ana

Donasen's Don Zuleica D'la Bulten
Fenomenets Insider At Ja-sam

. Towada's Ask

Arashi's Othello Of Aila

Maemuki Dancing With The Devil
Wilmaya's Grand Slam

Crepello Candy Man

Kovachii's On Cidium

Snghvit's Duke Of Sasha

. Vilges Beanas Days of Thunder

. Shitojo's Dazzling Milo Of Vega

. Minnlett's Bundle Of Surprise

. Shjap's Delicious Dexter

. Jasam's Believe In Winning

. Jasam's X-ellent Summer Fun

. Jamasti's Me Myself And |

. Snghvit's Bound To Love Of Kiara

REG.NR.:

NO40812/14
NO45966/12
NO32593/17
NO41055/14
NO42841/15
NO38399/10

SE55441/2016

NO32739/16
NO40443/09
NO45965/12
NO11099/07
NO50903/14
NO51712/17
NO48089/12
NO37219/16

ANKC2100084564

NO32135/19

SE55318/2018
SE43701/2014

NO45038/15
NO50764/16
NO50114/12
NO51105/14
NO30590/12
NO36915/16
NO48502/14
NO40684/18
NO31560/13

EIER/STED:

Tore og Tone Botten, Asvang

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Jostein Vermundsen , Kopervik

Hilde Skramestg, Gjgvik

Ketil Nielsen, Vallset

Hanne N. Z\nensen, Kopervik

Jorunn Roaldset, Knapstad

Eli Jergensen, Selbu

May og Jostein Vermundsen, Kopervik
Karitte Hyllmark, Garten

Tina Bjgrnewall, Ler

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Hanne N. Anensen, Kopervik

Sissel Marie Saua, Tana

Mette Abrahamsen, Bergen

Tone Sgmme, Ranasfoss

Tore og Tone Botten, Asvang

Arild og Cathrine Berglund, Florvag
Gunn J. Svingy Olsen, Hommelvik
Adine Nikolaisen, Mandal

Nann Sissel og Thomas Veernes, Kleppe
Marie Steinan Kristiansen, Trondheim
Ann-Helen Sgrensen, Harstad

Aina Bekkenes, Hauglandshella

Irene Hammarlund, Lyngseidet

Irene Hommarlund, Lyngseidet

Nadja Ekeli

Mona Nilsen
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POENG:

85
80
79
72
56
55
54
50
49
47
46
44
42
34
32
31
31
29
29
29
26
25
21
21
20
20
17
15

Tellende summer:

16
14
14
16
14
9
11
8
7
10
9
14
11
11
11
9
9
10
8
10
14
8
9
13
12
10
9
15

17
14
17
12
10
14
13
14
13
10
9
13
14
13
9
10
9
7
11
9
12
9
12
8
8
10
8

16
16
15
13
12
10
10
10
10
10
9

8

9

10
12
12
13
12
10
10

17
17
16
14
10

10

10

17
10

19
19
17
17
10
13
10



29.
29.
31.
31.
33.
33.
35.
35.
35.

Grandelight's Bulten Ibo

Sniff

Donasen's Sefior Camelot D" pride
Elliegardens Chesu

Moneva's Unique Uno Of Olivia
Wilmaya's Great Romance
Creardon's Turbo

Jasam's Favorite Easter Surprise
Lord Ollie

NO34744/11
NO48202/17
NO35317/17
SE18673/2015
NO51655/11
NO32138/19
NO35813/16
NO42356/17
NO41863/15

Grethe M. Nykkelmo, Selbu

Malin Fagerhaug Heim

Lindis Irene Holen Bjgrdal

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Catharina Dybdahl Berntsen, Kjerrgarden
Lise Tollnes

Inger Karin Haarbye, Oslo

Eva Bakari, Skien

Malin F. Heim, Jakobsli
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